
Friday, May 10, 2024

Waukesha Gun Club
N22W23170 Watertown Road

Waukesha WI, 53188

POTAWATOMI AREA COUNCIL,  BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Come join us and enjoy a real “bang up time” for Scouting in the Potawatomi Area Council!

2024 SPORTING CLAYS CLASSIC

Schedule
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

11:15 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM 

Optional 100-Bird Flurry

Registration

Lunch

Safety Refresher

Shotgun Start

Cocktails, Snacks & 
Awards

Optional Morning 100-Bird Flurry
(on 5-stand course)

WIN GREAT PRIZES!

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM | various time slots available
$200 group of 5 (must pre-register)

ONCE
AGAIN!

2 Bonus Challenges on the Course!
$20 per event, per person

Triple Throw Challenge
Long Bird

Sporting Clays offers a course of 80 targets for (5 
person station) each shooter. Targets are released 
from a combination of automated traps on varied 
station designs. It’s fast and fun!

For more information contact Connie Jadowski: 
262-436-8419 | connie.jadowski@scouting.org



Sponsorships Available

• Exclusive naming rights of the event

• Includes two five-man shooting teams

• Name/ Logo on all printed materials and Potawatomi Area Council website

• Logo on cover page of program

• Recognition with banner at Waukesha Gun Club and at shooting stand 

• One five-man team

• Name/Logo in program and Potawatomi Area Council website

• Full-Page ad in program

• Recognition sign (18” x 24”) at one shooting stand

• One five-man team

• Name in program

• Half-Page ad in program

• Recognition sign (18” x 24”) at one shooting stand

• Recognition sign (18” x 24”) at one shooting stand

• One position on shooting team

• Prominent signage at event and in program

• Prominent signage at event and in program

• Morning 100-clay flurry for your team of 5 shooters

tax deductible $4,440

tax deductible $2,220

tax deductible $845

tax deductible $194

tax deductible $140

tax deductible $2,500

tax deductible $1,000

tax deductible $160

• Prominent signage at event and in program tax deductible $1,500

POTAWATOMI AREA COUNCIL,  BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Come join us and enjoy a real “bang up time” for Scouting in the Potawatomi Area Council!

2024 SPORTING CLAYS CLASSIC

Eagle Sponsor $5,000

$2,500

$1,125

$250

$200

$2,500

$1,500

$1,000

$200

Life Sponsor

Star Sponsor

First Class Sponsor

Participant

Lunch Sponsor

Food Snack Sponsor

Cocktail Sponsor

Optional Morning Bonus Flurry

SOLD



Participation includes: Lunch, 80 clay course for each shooter, reception including hors d’oeuvres, prizes, raffles and a great 
feeling knowing that you are supporting the character development programs of the Potawatomi Area Council.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

– Ammo and gun rental are available for purchase at Waukesha Gun Club –
Potawatomi Area Council, 804 Bluemound Rd, Waukesha, WI 53188  |  Email :connie.jadowski@scouting.org

EAGLE SPONSOR

LIFE SPONSOR

STAR SPONSOR

FIRST CLASS SPONSOR

PARTICIPANT

LUNCH SPONSOR

SNACK SPONSOR

COCKTAIL SPONSOR

OPTIONAL MORNING FLURRY

BONUS CHALLENGES

$5,000

$2,500

$1,125

$250

$200

$2,500

$1,500

$1,000

$200 team of five 

$20 per person

SPONSORED BY:

Please include the names of team members, up to five

Optional Additions

Name: Company:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Phone:Email:

Team Members Names

Payment Information

Payment Method

Gun Board Raffle Tickets: $________ for ________ Tickets

Sign team up for the optional morning 100-clay flurry for $200

2 on-course challenges ($20 per challenge, per participant) _______ x $20 = __________

Credit Card

Check #: 

Name on Credit Card:

Card #:

SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE

Exp Date: Month_____/Year_____

Please make check payable to PACBSA

CVV:

# of Tickets

2

6

13

20

30

100

$10.00

$8.33

$7.70

$7.50

$6.67

$5.00

$20

$50

$100

$150

$200

$500

Price Cost Per Ticket

GUN BOARD TICKET PRICES

52 CARD RAFFLE GUN BOARD RAFFLE

DECK 1: Rossi Revolver 357 Mag. Browning A-Bolt

DECK 2: 300 Win-Mag. Gordion

DECK 3: Retay 20ga 3” Auto

GUN 1: Weatherby 6.5 PRC, VGD, Badlands

GUN 2: Stoeger 12 ga M3500 Auto

GUN 3: Steven 12 ga MOD 320 Pump

GUN 4: Charles Daly 12 ga 3” Pump

SOLD!


