## POTAWATOMI AREA COUNCIL, BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 2024 SPORTING CLAYS CLASSIC

Come join us and enjoy a real "bang up time" for Scouting in the Potawatomi Area Council!

# Friday, May 10, 2024\_\_\_

### Waukesha Gun Club N22W23170 Watertown Road Waukesha WI, 53188

### Schedule\_\_\_\_

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM	<b>Optional 100-Bird Flurry</b>
11:15 AM - 12:00 PM	Registration
12:00 PM	Lunch
12:45 PM	Safety Refresher
1:00 PM	Shotgun Start
4:00 PM	Cocktails, Snacks & Awards

#### **Optional Morning 100-Bird Flurry** (on 5-stand course)

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM | various time slots available \$200 group of 5 (must pre-register)



2 Bonus Challenges on the Course! \$20 per event, per person

### WIN GREAT PRIZES! \_

• Triple Throw Challenge • Long Bird

Sporting Clays offers a course of 80 targets for (5 person station) each shooter. Targets are released from a combination of automated traps on varied station designs. It's fast and fun!

For more information contact Connie Jadowski: 262-436-8419 | connie.jadowski@scouting.org



#### POTAWATOMI AREA COUNCIL, BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 2024 SPORTING CLAYS CLASSIC Come join us and enjoy a real "bang up time" for Scouting in the Potawatomi Area Council! **Sponsorships Available-**Eagle Sponsor \$5,000 . . . . . . . . . tax deductible \$4.440 • Exclusive naming rights of the event Includes two five-man shooting. a eq Council website Name/ Logo on all printed Logo on cover page of progr Gun Club and at shooting stand いをいろしし Recognition with banner at V tax deductible \$2,220 • One five-man team • Name/Logo in program and Potawatomi Area Council website • Full-Page ad in program • Recognition sign (18" x 24") at one shooting stand tax deductible \$845 • One five-man team Name in program • Half-Page ad in program • Recognition sign (18" x 24") at one shooting stand tax deductible \$194 • Recognition sign (18" x 24") at one shooting stand • One position on shooting team tax deductible \$140 tax deductible \$2,500 • Prominent signage at event and in program tax deductible \$1,500 • Prominent signage at event and in program tax deductible \$1.000 • Prominent signage at event and in program Optional Morning Bonus Flurry ..... \$200 tax deductible \$160 • Morning 100-clay flurry for your team of 5 shooters

<b>Participation includes:</b> Lunch, 80 clay course for each shoo feeling knowing that you are supporting the character deve					
SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE		GUN BOARD TICKET PRICES			
		# of Tickets 2 6 13 20 30 100	Price\$20 \$50 \$100 \$150 \$200 \$500	KET PRICES   Cost Per Ticket   \$10.00   \$8.33   \$7.70   \$7.50   \$6.67   \$5.00	
DECK 1: Rossi Revolver 357 Mag. Browning A-Bolt DECK 2: Remmington Model 700 Bolt Action Rifle DECK 3: Retay 20ga 3" Auto		GUN 1: Weatherby 6.5 PRC, VGD, Badlands GUN 2: Stoeger 12 ga M3500 Auto GUN 3: Steven 12 ga MOD 320 Pump GUN 4: Charles Daly 12 ga 3" Pump			
Payment Information   Name:   Address:   City:   Email:   Team Members Names   Please include the names   1.   2.   3.   Optional Additions   □ Gun Board Raffle Tickets: \$ for   □ Sign team up for the optional morning 1   □ 2 on-course challenges (\$20 per challenges)	of team men 4 5   100-clay flu	State: Phone: Ibers, up to five Tickets urry for \$200	Zip	p:	
Pays Credit Card IVISA I I DISCOVER Name on Credit Card: Card #: Check #: Ple	_ Exp Date	e: Month/Ye	ear	_ CVV:	
– <mark>Ammo and gun rental are avai</mark> Potawatomi Area Council, 804 Bluemound Rd, W	-				

SPONSORED BY: VEDALL